South Carolina Sheriffs’ Association

Saturday, July 10, 2021

7:30 pm until

Sunday, July 11, 2021

12:00-4:00 pm
4:00 pm-until
4:30-6:00pm
5:00-8:00pm
5:45-6:00pm
6:00-6:15pm
6:15pm
6:15-9:00pm

Monday, July 12, 2021

8:00-9:00am
8:00-9:00am
8:00-10:00am
10:00am-12:00 noon
10:00am-12:00 noon
12:00-1:30pm
2:00-5:00pm
2:00-5:00pm
6:30-9:30pm

Tuesday, July 13, 2021

8:30-9:30am
9:45-10:15am
10:15-12 noon
11:45am-12:45pm
1:00-3:00pm
6:30-10:00pm

Wednesday, July 14, 2021

8:00-9:00am
9:00am-12:00pm
12:00 pm
1:00-5:00pm
6:00-10:00pm

Thursday, July 15, 2021

Many Thanks to Our Corporate Partners, Conference and Event Sponsors, and the Horry County Sheriff's Office!

40™ Annual Conference

Myrtle Beach Marriott Grande Dunes

Agenda
Travel Day

Sheriffs’ Networking Dinner

Exhibitors' Conference Registration & Set Up
Sheriffs' Check-In at Marriott Grande Dunes
Corporate Partner / Sheriff Reception
Sheriffs' Conference Registration

Exhibitors' Opening Session

Sheriffs' Opening Session

Ribbon Cutting / Opening of the Exhibit Hall
President's Reception-Exhibit Hall

Conference Registration

Continental Breakfast

Exhibit Hall Open

Ladies Auxiliary Meeting

Sheriffs' Training Class: "Serving In The 21st Century”
Lunch with Sheriffs & Exhibitors

Sheriffs' Training Class: "Serving In The 21st Century”
Exhibit Hall Break Down

SCSA Awards Banquet

Prayer Breakfast
Lesson Learned: Sheriff Max Dorsey

Updates from the SC Department of Mental Health
Lunch

Medication Assisted Treatment (MAT) Training (Jails)
Sheriffs’ Dinner

Sheriffs’ Breakfast
SCSA Business Meeting
Sheriffs’ Business Lunch

Firearms Training
Sheriffs’ Dinner

Check Out



