# South Carolina Sheriffs' Association 40<sup>th</sup> Annual Conference Myrtle Beach Marriott Grande Dunes

# Agenda

#### Saturday, July 10, 2021

7:30 pm until

Travel Day Sheriffs' Networking Dinner

#### Sunday, July 11, 2021

,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	
12:00-4:00 pm	Exhibitors' Conference Registration & Set Up
4:00 pm-until	Sheriffs' Check-In at Marriott Grande Dunes
4:30-6:00pm	Corporate Partner / Sheriff Reception
5:00-8:00pm	Sheriffs' Conference Registration
5:45-6:00pm	Exhibitors' Opening Session
6:00-6:15pm	Sheriffs' Opening Session
6:15pm	Ribbon Cutting / Opening of the Exhibit Hall
6:15-9:00pm	President's Reception-Exhibit Hall

#### Monday, July 12, 2021

8:00-9:00am	Conference Registration
8:00-9:00am	Continental Breakfast
8:00-10:00am	Exhibit Hall Open
10:00am-12:00 noon	Ladies Auxiliary Meeting
10:00am-12:00 noon	Sheriffs' Training Class: "Serving In The 21st Century"
12:00-1:30pm	Lunch with Sheriffs & Exhibitors
2:00-5:00pm	Sheriffs' Training Class: "Serving In The 21st Century"
2:00-5:00pm	Exhibit Hall Break Down
6:30-9:30pm	SCSA Awards Banquet

## Tuesday, July 13, 2021

8:30-9:30am	Prayer Breakfast
9:45-10:15am	Lesson Learned: Sheriff Max Dorsey
10:15-12 noon 11:45am-12:45pm	Updates from the SC Department of Mental Health Lunch
1:00-3:00pm	Medication Assisted Treatment (MAT) Training (Jails)
6:30-10:00pm	Sheriffs' Dinner

## Wednesday, July 14, 2021

8:00-9:00am	Sheriffs' Breakfast
9:00am-12:00pm	SCSA Business Meeting
12:00 pm	Sheriffs' Business Lunch
1:00-5:00pm	Firearms Training
6:00-10:00pm	Sheriffs' Dinner

#### Thursday, July 15, 2021 Check Out

Many Thanks to Our Corporate Partners, Conference and Event Sponsors, and the Horry County Sheriff's Office!